
Autumn Term 2016 
September 
Tues 6 Sept School opens for Year 7. Year 12 and 

13 (internal students) ‘signing on’ 
Year 7 photos 

Wed 7 Sept School opens for students in Year 7 - 11  
Year 12 and 13 (external students) 
‘signing on’ 

Thurs 8 Sept  Year 7 - 13 in all day 
Mon 12 Sept  School photographs for Year 9 and 12 
Tues 13 Sept INSET afternoon - School closed to 

students from 1.30pm onwards 
Tues 13 Sept   Open Evening 
Wed 14 Sept  INSET Day - School closed for students 
Thurs 15 Sept  Senior Prize Giving 7.00pm 
Thurs 29 Sept  Year 7 Parent Engage Evening 6.30pm 
 Year 7 Foundation Service  

2.10pm – 2.40pm 
 
October 
Thurs 6 Oct  Year 10 Parent Engage Evening 6.30pm 
Wed 12 Oct  Year 13 Reports to Parents 
Thurs 13 Oct  Year 7 Parents’ Evening 4pm-7pm 
Fri 14 Oct  Oxbridge Deadline 
Thurs 20 Oct  Year 8 Parent Engage Evening 6.30pm 
Fri 21 Oct  End of Term 1 and Year 11 Progress 

check to parents 
Sat 22 Oct  Brick Links 10.00am-5.00pm 
Mon 24 Oct –  School Holiday 
Fri 28 Oct   
Mon 31 Oct  School opens to all students 
 
November 
Thurs 3 Nov  Year 10 Parents’ Evening 4pm-7pm 
Tues 8 Nov  Year 11 Parent Engage Evening 6.30pm 
Thurs 10 Nov Year 12 Parents evening 
Fri 11 Nov     Year 13 Reports to Parents 
Thurs 17 Nov Sixth Form Convention 7.00pm  
Thurs 24 Nov Year 11 Parents’ Evening 4pm-7pm 
 
December 
Wed 7 Dec –   School Christmas Show 
Fri 9 Dec 
Wed 14 Dec Christmas Fayre 
 Christmas Concert 

Thurs 15 Dec Dance Showcase  
Thurs 15 Dec UCAS Deadline for University Entrance 

Applications 
Fri 16 Dec  Year 7-10 Progress Check to Parents 
Tues 20 Dec  Carol Service 12.00pm – 12.45pm 
Tues 20 Dec End of Term 2 
Wed 21 Dec –  Christmas and New Year Holiday 
Wed 4 Jan  

 
Spring Term 2017  

January  
Mon 2 Jan  Bank Holiday 
Tues 3 Jan  INSET Day - School closed for students 
Wed 4 Jan INSET Day - School closed for students 
Thurs 5 Jan School opens for all students 
Mon 9 Jan  Year 11 Trial Exam Results 
Thurs 12 Jan  Year 13 Parents’ Evening 4pm-7pm 
 November GCSE Examination Results 

Published 
Fri 13 Jan  Year 11 Progress Check to Parents 
Thurs 19 Jan  Year 9 Parents’ Evening 4pm-7pm 
 
February 
Thurs 2 Feb  Year 8 Parents’ Evening 4pm-7pm 
Tues 7 Feb Year 9 Careers Day 
Wed 8 Feb  Year 13 Progress Check to Parents 
Fri 10 Feb End of Term 3 
Mon 13 Feb –  School Holiday 
Fri 17 Feb  
Mon 20 Feb School opens for all students  
Fri 24 Feb Year 12 Reports to Parents 
  
March 
Thurs 2 Mar Year 7 Parents’ Evening 4pm-7pm 
Thurs 16 Mar  Dance Showcase 
Thurs 23 Mar  Year 8 Options Evening 
Wed 29 Mar Year 11 – 13 Predicted Grades to 

Parents 
Year 7 – 10 Progress Check to Parents 

Fri 31 Mar  End of Term 4  
Mon 3 Apr –  Easter Holiday 
Mon 17 Apr 
 
 
 

Summer Term 2017 
April 
Mon 17 Apr   Bank Holiday 
Tues 18 Apr School opens for all students 
 
May 
Mon 1 May  Bank Holiday 
Tues 2 May  School opens for all students 
Mon 15 May – Exam Season – GCSE, AS and 
Wed 28 Jun  A2 exams. 
Thurs 18 May  Year 10 Parents’ Evening 4pm-7pm 
Fri 26 May End of Term 5 
Mon 29 May  Bank Holiday 
Mon 29 May –  School Holiday 
Fri 2 Jun 
 
June 
Mon 5 Jun School opens for all students 
Thurs 8 Jun Year 8 Parents’ Evening 4pm-7pm 
Thurs 15 Jun  Intake Parents’ Evening 
Mon 19 Jun Year 6 Welcome Day 
Tues 20 Jun Year 6 Welcome Day 
Tues 27 Jun  Year 12 Intake Day 
Thurs 29 Jun  Year 9 Parents’ Evening 4pm-7pm 
Fri 30 Jun Year 11 Prom 

Year 10 Interview Day 
 
July 
Mon 3 Jul  Year 5 Open Morning  

Year 10 Work Experience all week 
Tues 4 Jul  Year 5 Open Morning 
Fri 7 Jul  Sixth Form Prom 
Mon 10 Jul  Arts Festival (all week) 
Thurs 13 Jul  Sports Day (field events) 
Fri 14 Jul  Sports Day (track and field events) 
Mon 17 Jul  Junior Prizegiving 
Tues 18 Jul  Year 7 – 10 Progress Check to Parents 
Thurs 20 Jul  Sports Presentation Evening 7.00pm 
Fri 21 Jul End of Term 6 - Summer Holiday 
 
 
Results Days 
Thurs 17 Aug AS and A2 Results Day 
Thurs 24 Aug GCSE Results Day  
 



 
 
 

 
 

Parents’ Evenings 
 
 
 

Year 7    Thursday 13 October  
     Thursday 2 March 
 
 

Year 8    Thursday 2 February  
     Thursday 23 March –  

   Options Evening 
   Thursday 8 June  

 
 

Year 9    Thursday 19 January  
     Thursday 29 June 
 
 

Year 10    Thursday 3 November 
     Thursday 18 May  

 
 
Year 11    Thursday 24 November  

 
 

Year 12    Thursday 10 November  
 
 

Year 13    Thursday 12 January  

 

 

 

 
 
 

Reports Home to Parents 

 
 

Year 7    Progress Check – Friday 16 December 
   Progress Check – Wednesday 29 March 

    Progress Check – Tuesday 18 July 
 
Year 8    Progress Check – Friday 16 December 

   Progress Check – Wednesday 29 March 
    Progress Check – Tuesday 18 July 
 
Year 9    Progress Check – Friday 16 December 

   Progress Check – Wednesday 29 March 
    Progress Check – Tuesday 18 July 
 
Year 10    Progress Check – Friday 16 December 

   Progress Check – Wednesday 29 March 
    Progress Check – Tuesday 18 July 
 
Year 11    Progress Check – Friday 21 October  
    Trial Exam Results – Monday 9 January 
    Progress Check – Friday 13 January  
    Predicted Grades – Wednesday 29 March  
 
Year 12    Full Subject Report – Friday 24 February 
    Predicted Grades – Wednesday 29 March  
  
 
Year 13    Full Subject Report – Friday 11 November 
    Progress Check – Wednesday 8 February  
    Predicted Grades – Wednesday 29 March  
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